Products Catalog 2025  •  ouellet.com 9
OCE     European-Style Convector
Color
•	Standard: white, almond.
•	Optional (upcharge applicable): metallic silver, bronze,
	 metallic charcoal, aluminum, semi-gloss black, sand.
•	Custom colors available upon request.
Finish

Included2
Standard
Models
Stainless
Steel
Programmable
Wall-Mounted
Thermostat
Included2
Standard
Models
Stainless
Steel
in. mm lb kg
OCEH Height: 27" (685 mm) 850W/ft. (2800W/m)
500/375 240/208 OCEH0500-TH OCEH0500-OTH 559.00 685.00 OCEH0500-T600 587.00 713.00 10 5/8 270 14.0 6.4
750/563 240/208 OCEH0750-TH OCEH0750-OTH 588.00 721.00 OCEH0750-T600 616.00 749.00 13 1/2 344 17.0 7.7
1000/750 240/208 OCEH1000-TH OCEH1000-OTH 621.00 762.00 OCEH1000-T600 649.00 790.00 16 1/2 418 19.0 8.6
1250/938 240/208 OCEH1250-TH OCEH1250-OTH 656.00 806.00 OCEH1250-T600 684.00 834.00 19 7/16 492 21.0 9.5
1500/1125 240/208 OCEH1500-TH OCEH1500-OTH 679.00 835.00 OCEH1500-T600 707.00 863.00 23 584 25.0 11.4
2000/1500 240/208 OCEH2000-TH OCEH2000-OTH 754.00 929.00 OCEH2000-T600 782.00 957.00 28 1/8 714 28.0 12.7
2500/1875 240/208 OCEH2500-TH OCEH2500-OTH 817.00 1007.00 OCEH2500-T600 845.00 1035.00 34 862 33.0 15.0
3000/2250 240/208 OCEH3000-TH OCEH3000-OTH 879.00 1085.00 OCEH3000-T600 907.00 1113.00 41 1/8 1044 39.0 17.7
OCEM Height: 18 1/2" (470 mm) 700W/ft. (2320W/m)
500/375 240/208 OCEM0500-TH OCEM0500-OTH 543.00 665.00 OCEM0500-T600 571.00 693.00 13 1/2 344 13.0 5.9
750/563 240/208 OCEM0750-TH OCEM0750-OTH 565.00 692.00 OCEM0750-T600 593.00 720.00 16 1/2 418 15.0 6.8
1000/750 240/208 OCEM1000-TH OCEM1000-OTH 597.00 732.00 OCEM1000-T600 625.00 760.00 19 7/16 492 16.0 7.3
1250/938 240/208 OCEM1250-TH OCEM1250-OTH 633.00 777.00 OCEM1250-T600 661.00 805.00 23 584 19.0 8.6
1500/1125 240/208 OCEM1500-TH OCEM1500-OTH 670.00 824.00 OCEM1500-T600 698.00 852.00 26 1/2 674 21.0 9.5
1750/1313 240/208 OCEM1750-TH OCEM1750-OTH 702.00 864.00 OCEM1750-T600 730.00 892.00 30 5/16 769 23.0 10.5
2000/1500 240/208 OCEM2000-TH OCEM2000-OTH 738.00 909.00 OCEM2000-T600 766.00 937.00 34 862 25.0 11.4
2500/1875 240/208 OCEM2500-TH OCEM2500-OTH 802.00 989.00 OCEM2500-T600 830.00 1017.00 41 1/8 1044 29.0 13.2
3000/2250 240/208 OCEM3000-TH OCEM3000-OTH 865.00 1067.00 OCEM3000-T600 893.00 1095.00 48 3/8 1229 34.0 15.5
OCEB Height: 14" (356 mm) 500W/ft. (1700W/m)
500/375 240/208 OCEB0500-TH OCEB0500-OTH 572.00 701.00 OCEB0500-T600 600.00 729.00 19 7/16 492 13.0 5.9
750/563 240/208 OCEB0750-TH OCEB0750-OTH 593.00 727.00 OCEB0750-T600 621.00 755.00 23 584 15.0 6.8
1000/750 240/208 OCEB1000-TH OCEB1000-OTH 632.00 776.00 OCEB1000-T600 660.00 804.00 26 1/2 674 16.0 7.3
1250/938 240/208 OCEB1250-TH OCEB1250-OTH 673.00 827.00 OCEB1250-T600 701.00 855.00 34 862 20.0 9.1
1500/1125 240/208 OCEB1500-TH OCEB1500-OTH 707.00 870.00 OCEB1500-T600 735.00 898.00 36 3/8 924 22.0 10.0
1750/1313 240/208 OCEB1750-TH OCEB1750-OTH 743.00 915.00 OCEB1750-T600 771.00 943.00 41 1/8 1044 24.0 10.9
2000/1500 240/208 OCEB2000-TH OCEB2000-OTH 770.00 949.00 OCEB2000-T600 798.00 977.00 46 7/16 1179 26.0 11.8
2500/1875 240/208 OCEB2500-TH OCEB2500-OTH 834.00 1029.00 OCEB2500-T600 862.00 1057.00 62 3/16 1579 35.0 15.9
3000/2250 240/208 OCEB3000-TH OCEB3000-OTH 898.00 1109.00 OCEB3000-T600 926.00 1137.00 69 5/16 1760 38.0 17.3
* For factory installed options, add the option number to the product number. See the Product Code section inside the front cover.
1 Almond product comes with almond built-in thermostat.
2 Wall-mounted thermostat is white.
3 Do not install a built-in thermostat with these options. Wall-mounted thermostat not included.